For the Love of the Game
7" Grade Boys

Pool A

Place No Team Name
1 Kennewick Hawks
2 La Grande
3 Richland Gunners
4 Hermiston Dawgs

Saturday, February 16"

1 3 Richland Gunners
2 55 Bucks

3 1 Kennewick Hawks
4 1 Kennewick Hawks
5 7 H-Dawgs

6 2 La Grande

7 6 WW Vikings

8 55 Bucks

9 4 Hermiston Dawgs
12 6 WW Vikings

Sunday, February 17

10 2 La Grande
11 55 Bucks

End of Pool Play
13 3" Pool A

14 3" Pool B Loser Out
15 4™ Pool A

16 15T Pool A

17 1% Pool B

18 Loser Game 16
19 Winner Game 16

lst/ 2nd

Win Loss

4 Hermiston Dawgs
6 WW Vikings

3 Richland Gunners
2 La Grande

8 Umatilla Vikings
4 Hermiston Dawgs
8 Umatilla Vikings
7 H-Dawgs

1 Kennewick Hawks
7 H-Dawgs

3 Richland Gunners
8 Umatilla Vikings

2" pool B

2" Pool A

Loser Game 13
Winner Game 13
Winner Game 14
Loser Game 17
Winner Game 17

Tournament Schedule

Pool B

Place No Team Name
5 5 Bucks
6 WW Vikings
7 H-Dawgs*
8 Umatilla Vikings

*Team 7 is Saturday Pool Play Only

Stanfield Elementary
Stanfield Elementary
Columbia Court Club
Echo HS

ALMS Aux

ALMS Aux

Echo HS

Umatilla HS

Umatilla HS

ALMS Aux

HHS Main Gym
ALMS Main #2

HHS Aux #1

ALMS Main #2
ALMS Main #1
ALMS Main #2
ALMS Main #1
Umatilla HS

ALMS Main #2

[FIERMISTON], ©OR

Win

Loss

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
2:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM

11:30AM
11:30AM
3:15PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM



