## For the Love of the Game 7<sup>th</sup> Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Pool A			Pool B		
Place No Team Name		Win Loss	Place No Team Name	Win	Loss
	1 Kennewick Hawks		5 5 Bucks		
	2 La Grande		6 WW Vikings		
	3 Richland Gunners		7 H-Dawgs*		
	4 Hermiston Dawgs		8 Umatilla Vikings		
	_		*Team 7 is Saturday P	ool Play Or	nly
Saturday, February 16 <sup>th</sup>					
1	3 Richland Gunners	4 Hermiston Dawgs	Stanfield Elementary		9:00AM
2	5 5 Bucks	6 WW Vikings	Stanfield Elementary		10:15AM
3	1 Kennewick Hawks	3 Richland Gunners	Columbia Court Club		11:30AM
4	1 Kennewick Hawks	2 La Grande	Echo HS		2:00PM
5	7 H-Dawgs	8 Umatilla Vikings	ALMS Aux		2:00PM
6	2 La Grande	4 Hermiston Dawgs	ALMS Aux		4:30PM
7	6 WW Vikings	8 Umatilla Vikings	Echo HS		4:30PM
8	5 5 Bucks	7 H-Dawgs	Umatilla HS		4:30PM
9	4 Hermiston Dawgs	1 Kennewick Hawks	Umatilla HS		7:00PM
12	6 WW Vikings	7 H-Dawgs	ALMS Aux		7:00PM
Sunday, February 17 <sup>th</sup>					
	2 La Grande	3 Richland Gunners	HHS Main Gym		9:00AM
11	5 5 Bucks	8 Umatilla Vikings	ALMS Main #2		9:00AM
En	d of Pool Play				
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool A	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool B	HHS Aux #1		11:30AM
14	3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool B Loser Out	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool A	ALMS Main #2		11:30AM
	4 <sup>th</sup> Pool A	Loser Game 13	ALMS Main #1		3:15PM
	1 <sup>ST</sup> Pool A	Winner Game 13	ALMS Main #2		2:00PM
17	1 <sup>st</sup> Pool B	Winner Game 14	ALMS Main #1		2:00PM
18	Loser Game 16	Loser Game 17	Umatilla HS		4:30PM
19	Winner Game 16 1 <sup>st</sup> / 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Winner Game 17	ALMS Main #2		4:30PM

